2. HL REGIJA ISTOK - ZENE - 2009/10.

PREGLED SVIH UTAKMICA

Igra¢ utakmice

Ekipa Ukupni Eunjevi ~ Set Poen Bod Domacin Gost

1. KK"OSIJEK 97", Osijek Kuglana: "Pampas", Osijek
Dakovo 3225:3138 13:11 6:2 2 Teuta Stazi¢ 583, Marijana PerSun 550
Koprivnica 3257 :3197 12:12 5:3 2 InesVuka 574, Misela Mihoci 563
Obrtnik NG 3283:2937 20:4  8:0 2 Tamara Caljkusic 593, Kata Cuti¢ 504
Varteks 3306:3009 185:55 7:1 2 InesVuka 566, Valentina Milak 546
Mladost 3208:2992 19:5 7:1 2 Tamara Caljkusi¢ 566, Stefica Stampar 553
Podravka 3309:3006 18:6 7:1 2 Ivana Madecki 585, Dajana Smoljanovi¢ 556
Obrtnik SB 3245:3006 17:7 7:1 2 Ivana Madecki 592, Vesna Jankovi¢ 519
Pitomaca 3227:2881 195:45 8:0 2 Tamara Caljkusic 574, DuSanka Golubi¢ 548
2. KK"DAKOVO", bakovo Kuglana: "Fortuna"”, BDakovo
Osijek 97 3214:3175 12:12 5:3 2 Marijana PerSun 996, Ivana Madecki 559
Koprivnica 3149:3075 12,5:11,5 5:3 2 Marijana PerSun 561, Martina Jembrek 549
Obrtnik NG 3234:3095 15:9 5:3 2 Marijana PerSun 581, Milena Hodak 557
Varteks 3179:2989 17:7 7:1 2 Helena Korbar 586, Valentina Milak 523
Mladost 3246:3174 12,5:11,5 7:1 2 Nikolina Kui¢ 558, Mirela Konig 570
Podravka 3142:3064 15:9 5:3 2 Marijana PerSun 570, Katarina Gregurec 550
Obrtnik SB 3057:3031 13:11  6:2 2 Marijana PerSun 525, Vesna Jankovi¢ 567
Pitomaca 3202:3128 14:10 5:3 2 Marijana PerSun 600, Andreja Kada-Kovaé 581
3. KK"KOPRIVNICA", Koprivnica Kuglana: "Kuglana 2", Koprivnica
Osijek 97 3271:3257 11,5:125 5:3 2 MiSela Mihoci 578, Ivana Madecki 579
Dakovo 3097:3104 12:12 2:6 0 Ljiljana Boli¢ 560, Helena Korbar 540
Obrtnik NG 3169:3106 17,5:6,5 7:1 2 LjiljanaBoli¢ 566, Marija GaSparovi¢ 569
Varteks 3189:3244 9:15 25:55 0 Ljiljana Boli¢ 572, Ljiljana Zorec 569
Mladost 3236:3022 15:9 7:1 2 MiSela Mihoci 580, Mirjana Gorup 528
Podravka 3334:3078 185:55 8:0 2 Ljiljana Boli¢ 576, Ana Jambrovi¢ 557
Obrtnik SB 3254:3004 175:65 7:1 2 LjiljanaBoli¢ 570, Zdenka Briski 532
Pitomaca 3183:2901 19:5 7:1 2 Ljiljana Boli¢ 586, DuSanka Golubi¢ 533
4. KK"OBRTNIK NG", Nova Gradiska Kuglana: "Gradska", Pakrac
Osijek 97 3145:3103 16:8 7:1 2 Nada Ugresi¢ 565, Ines Vuka 544
DBakovo 3107:3001 125:11,5 5:3 2 VesnaDbapi¢ 577, Helena Korbar 534
Koprivnica 2891:3189 6:18 1:7 0 Marija GaSparovi¢ 531, Mirica lli¢ 555
Varteks 3224:3056 16:8 7:1 2 Marija GaSparovi¢ 959, Antonija Milak 532
Mladost 2943:2984 10,5:135 2:6 0 Marija Gadparovié 502, Burdica Lendié 542
Podravka 3093:3067 11,5:12,5 5:3 2 NadaUgresi¢ 553, Katarina Gregurec 543
Obrtnik SB 3117:3067 155:85 6:2 2 Marija Gasparovi¢ 563, Kata Matani¢ 546
Pitomaca 3125:2953 17:7 6:2 2 Marija GaSparovi¢ 969, Andreja KaSa-Kovaé 520



5. KK"VARTEKS", Varazdin

Osijek 97 3210 :
Pakovo 3091

Koprivnica 3049
Obrtnik NG 2929 :
Mladost 3088 :
Podravka 3021

Obrtnik SB 3125 :
Pitomaca 3113:

: 3165

: 3023

3200 13:11
145:95
9,5:14,5
12:12
15:9
11:13
14:10

177

3126
3053
3012

3041
2927

6. KK"MLADOST", Ceminac

Osijek 97 3130 :
DBakovo 3162 :
Koprivnica 3175
Obrtnik NG 3185 :
Varteks 3129 :
Podravka 3079 :
Obrtnik SB 3127 :
Pitomaca 3071

12979

3191
3071
3121
3149
2839
3076
2942

75:16,5
12:12
11:13
14:10
20:4
10:14
16:8
16,5:7,5

7. KK "PODRAVKA", Koprivnica

Osijek 97 3124 :
Pakovo 3154 :
Koprivnica 3079:
Obrtnik NG 3242 :
Varteks 2994 :
Mladost 3162 :
Obrtnik SB 3051 :
Pitomaca 3080 :

3310
3148
3284
3008

12:12
7:17
18,5:5,5
3177 75:16,5
3112 11:13
3086 10,5:13,5
3037 11,5:12,5

8. KK"OBRTNIK SB", Slavonski Brod

Osijek 97 3102 :
Pakovo 2969 :
Koprivnica 2997 :
Obrtnik NG 2933 :
Varteks 3057 :
Mladost 3060 :
Podravka 3044 :
Pitomaca 2943 :

3180 8:16
3067 11:13
2976 12,5:11,5
3135 8,5:15,5
3114 11:13
2987 13:11
3178  9:15
2941 13: 11

9. KK "PITOMACA", Pitomaéa

Osijek 97 2921

Pakovo 2947 :
Koprivnica 2971

Obrtnik NG 2963 :
Varteks 2943 :
Mladost 3022 :
Podravka 2974 :
Obrtnik SB 2929 :

: 3178

3141 45:19,5

2995 10:14
8:16
3019 10,5:13,5
3032 12:12
2905 13,5:10,5
2908 15:9

2865 14:10
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Kuglana: "Drava-RK dvorana”, Varazdin

Marija Posavec
Ljiliana Zorec
Marija Posavec
Valentina Milak
Ljiljana Zorec
Nada Kocijan
Antonija Milak
Dunja Bre3ki

Mirela K6nig
Stefica Stampar
Stefica Stampar
Burdica Lendi¢
Stefica Stampar
Mirela K6nig
Burdica Lendi¢
Marija Prusina

Katarina Gregurec
Kristina Pavesi¢
Katarina Gregurec
Helena Boli¢
Dolores Smoljanovi¢
Kristina Pavesi¢
Dolores Smoljanovi¢
Dolores Smoljanovi¢

Tamara Caljkusié
Marijana PerSun
Martina Jembrek
Marija Gasparovi¢
Marija Prusina
Helena Boli¢

Kata Matani¢
Du$anka Vukcevié

558,
553,
548,
526,
543,
548,
561,
537,

566
575
542
541
531
549
580
534

Kuglana: "Zeljezniéar", Osijek

553,
570,
559,
559,
550,
540,
558,
550,

Ines Vuka

Helena Korbar
Martina Jembrek
Marija GaSparovi¢
Antonija Milak
Katarina Gregurec
Snjezana Filajdi¢
Stefica Kasa

560
549
562
532
499
563
525
575

Kuglana: "Kuglana 2", Koprivnica

Ines Vuka
Marijana PerSun
Ljiliana Boli¢
Milena Hodak
Antonija Milak
Mirela K6nig
Zdenka Briski
Du$anka Golubi¢

545,
555,
542,
975,
511,
574,
538,
566,

583
549
609
548
575
554
563
543

Kuglana: "SRC Vijus", Slavonski Brod

Zdenka Briski
Vesna Jankovi¢
Vesna Jankovi¢
Gordana Jagar
Kata Matani¢
Zdenka Briski
Jelica Holjevac
Zdenka Briski

Bernarda Zibreg
Dusanka Vukéevié
Andreja Kasa-Kovac
Dusanka Golubi¢
Andreja Ka$a-Kovac
Dusanka Vukéevié
Stefica Kasa
DusSanka Vukdevi¢

540,
563,
516,
555,
536,
533,
532,
511,

Ines Vuka
Marijana PerSun
Miela Mihoci
Marija Gasparovi¢
Antonija Milak
Mirela K6nig
Helena Boli¢
Stefica Kasa

575
555
546
533
568
536
605
541

Kuglana: "TVIN", Virovitica

516,
522,
532,
519,
518,
536,
538,
530,

Ivana Madecki
Marijana PerSun
Misela Mihoci
Vesna Dapi¢

Dunja Breski

Marija Prusina
Dajana Smoljanovi¢
Vesna Jankovi¢

562
548
572
545
523
529
509
531



